
SAT STAR TRAINER

Mr. Paul Lim
M.B.A, National University of Singapore |
BSc, Harvey Mudd College | TBE | TESOL

Intensive learning, higher scores
Tackle high level SAT questions in 12 hours
Real SAT exam questions drilling
Reveal tricks of the SAT exam from our Star Trainer

 your SAT score inBoost

SAT Prep Combo

• Over 15 years of teaching experience

• Graduated from Harvey Mudd College, one of the
best maths, science & engineering US colleges

• Track record of 110% SAT score improvement

Special Offers*

$20,040Now

SAT Standard Course

SAT Exam Drill#
+

Exam Drill
SAT

(Original $14,888)

15% OFF

(Original $23,576)

12 hours!

Course Fee: $8,988 (Included course material fee $300)

2359-9080
HKEnglish@kaplan.comwww.kaplan.com.hk/ktpa
5602-9751

*Terms and restrictions apply
#The course material is not included in the SAT  Exam Drill Course with SAT Prep Combo discount.



Total of 12 hours with 1 session per day (3 hours per session)

Course Introduction:

Apply NOW and receive a FREE U.S. College Admissions Handbook

The SAT Exam Drill is aiming to help students getting familiar with the real test questions and how to answer 
questions in an efficient way. Our Star Trainer will also reveal some tricks on dealing with high level questions. 

Course Outline

Week 1 Week 2

Saturday
Session

Sunday
Session

Reading

Writing

• How to approach each passage tactically

• How much time to allocate for each passage

• How to allocate time within each passage

• How to improve your probability of guessing

• How to prime yourself for the questions

• How to find answers quickly

• How to confirm your answers to maximize your score

• What clues to look for in the passage

• How to recognize common patterns by 
analyzing sentence structure

Math (without calculator)

Math (with calculator)

• How to approach each question tactically

• How much time to allocate for each question

• How to avoid careless mistakes

• When to skip a question

• How to check your answers to maximize your score

• What to do when your answer does not match the

choices

• How to improve your probability of guessing

• How to use your calculator properly

Course Schedule:

Verbal 2

Verbal 1

Math 2

Math 1

09 Jun (Sat)

10 Jun (Sun)

16 Jun (Sat)

17 Jun (Sun)

Sat 10am - 1pm
Sun 2pm - 5pm

Sat 10am - 1pm
Sun 2pm - 5pmDay / Time

FREE

Course Code HSATED-180601
(2 Weeks)

HSATED-180901 
(2 Weeks)

Sat & Sun
10am - 1pm

22 Sep (Sat)

23 Sep (Sun)

29 Sep (Sat)

30 Sep (Sun)

18 Aug (Sat)

19 Aug (Sun)

25 Aug (Sat)

26 Aug (Sun)

HSATED-180801
(2 Weeks)

HSATED-190101 
(4 Days)

Wed - Sat
10am - 1pm

02 Jan (Wed)

03 Jan (Thu)

04 Jan (Fri)

05 Jan (Sat)

HSATED-181101 
(2 Weeks)

Sat & Sun
2pm - 5pm

17 Nov (Sat)

18 Nov (Sun)

24 Nov (Sat)

25 Nov (Sun)

2359-9080
HKEnglish@kaplan.comwww.kaplan.com.hk/ktpa
5602-9751


